 1
Installation Manual
Foil Heating
For Wood & Laminate
IMPORTANT - PLEASE READ INSTRUCTIONS
FULLY BEFORE COMMENCING INSTALLATION
Technical advice available from Total Tiles:
Tel: 08444876548

 Heating Installation
Heating mat resistance values
Heat Mat specifications
Item Number
Heated
Area (M²)
Mat
Dimensions
Power
Output
(W)
Current
(Amps)
Resistance
(Ohms)
AFMAT/140-140-1.0 1.0 0.5m * 2m 140 0.6 377.9
AFMAT/140-210-1.5 1.5 0.5m * 3m 210 0.9 251.9
AFMAT/140-280-2.0 2.0 0.5m * 4m 280 1.2 188.9
AFMAT/140-350-2.5 2.5 0.5m * 5m 350 1.5 151.1
AFMAT/140-420-3.0 3.0 0.5m * 6m 420 1.8 126.0
AFMAT/140-490-3.5 3.5 0.5m * 7m 490 2.1 108.0
AFMAT/140-560-4.0 4.0 0.5m * 8m 560 2.4 94.5
AFMAT/140-630-4.5 4.5 0.5m * 9m 630 2.7 84.0
AFMAT/140-700-5.0 5.0 0.5m * 10m 700 3.0 75.6
AFMAT/140-840-6.0 6.0 0.5m * 12m 840 3.7 63.0
AFMAT/140-980-7.0 7.0 0.5m * 14m 980 4.3 54.0
AFMAT/140-1120-8.0 8.0 0.5m * 16m 1120 4.9 47.2
AFMAT/140-1260-9.0 9.0 0.5m * 18m 1260 5.5 42.0
AFMAT/140-1400-10.0 10.0 0.5m * 20m 1400 6.1 37.8
AFMAT/140-1680-12.0 12.0 0.5m * 24m 1680 7.3 31.5
Cable Construction Dual Core Fluoropolymer Insulated
Rated Voltage 230V - 50Hz
Output 140w/m²
Cable Spacing 50mm